
13th Continental Cup Competition

Titisee-Neustadt/Hinterzarten (GER)

FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jury/Event Management

GUGGEMOOS Toni, FIS

Coordinator

SWEEN Arne Olaf, NOR

TD

DUFTER Thomas, GER

TD Assistant

BLECHSCHMIDT Bernd, GER

Chief of Course

LAIS Michael, GER

Chief of Competition

Course Data

Name

Hinterzarten Adler Skistadion

Height Difference (HD)

Maximum Climb (MC)

Total Climb (TC)

Laps

5x2000,0 m

34,0 m

17,0 m

280,0 m

START 14:00

END 14:33

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM  SAT 31 JAN 2009

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Points SJ

Rank SJ Time Difference

Time CC

Rank CC Difference

Rank

GUENTER Andreas

12.02.19883

123.8
00:20

26:32.2

5.
26:52.2

3.

1.

SV Baiersbronn

GER

BJOERN Jan Christian

22.08.19841

128.8
00:00

26:53.7

9.
+ 00:01.5

1.

2.

Hamar Skiklubb

NOR

KJELBOTN Thomas

26.06.19865

120.8
00:32

26:46.0

8.
+ 00:25.8

5.

3.

Bardu IL

NOR

VODSEDALEK Ales

05.03.19854

121.8
00:28

27:25.3

12.
+ 01:01.1

4.

4.

ASS Dukla Liberec

CZE

MENZ Matthias

14.09.19817

115.0
00:55

27:00.2

10.
+ 01:03.0

7.

5.

SC Steinbach-Hallenberg

GER

HAUSER Robert

06.02.19882

124.5
00:17

27:40.6

16.
+ 01:05.4

2.

6.

SC St. Johann in Tirol

AUT

HOLLENSTEIN Michael

22.09.19846

115.5
00:53

27:04.7

11.
+ 01:05.5

6.

7.

Am Bachtel

SUI

AAM Torkild Rasmussen

13.01.198610

103.5
01:41

26:39.7

7.
+ 01:28.5

10.

8.

Oern IF

NOR

KROG Magnus

19.03.198724

83.0
03:03

25:24.8

1.
+ 01:35.6

24.

9.

Hoeydalsmo

NOR

KREINER Benjamin

21.04.198514

98.3
02:02

26:27.2

3.
+ 01:37.0

14.

10.

Kitzbuehler SC

AUT

WELDE Ruben

30.10.198813

99.3
01:58

26:39.0

6.
+ 01:44.8

13.

11.

SC Sohland

GER

NERMOEN Jonas

23.06.198619

89.5
02:37

26:01.2

2.
+ 01:46.0

19.

12.

Etnedal Skilag

NOR

SCHWAIGER Michael

07.02.19909

112.0
01:07

27:31.9

13.
+ 01:46.7

9.

13.

SK Berchtesgaden

GER

TUSS Stefan

09.02.198812

100.3
01:54

27:34.0

15.
+ 02:35.8

12.

14.

SK Winterberg

GER

SCHMID Tommy

12.04.19888

113.8
01:00

28:34.5

26.
+ 02:42.3

8.

15.

TV Unterstrass

SUI

REUSCHEL Sebastian

15.01.198815

97.0
02:07

27:41.7

18.
+ 02:56.5

15.

16.

WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt

GER

MAKA Marcin

07.07.198517

94.3
02:18

27:31.9

14.
+ 02:57.7

17.

17.

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

POCHWALA Tomasz

07.05.198311

103.3
01:42

28:16.9

24.
+ 03:06.7

11.

18.

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

SCHLOTT Mark

25.05.198531

71.0
03:51

26:31.8

4.
+ 03:30.6

31.

19.

SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

GER

FOERSTER Markus

03.05.198820

88.5
02:41

27:45.1

19.
+ 03:33.9

20.

20.

WSV Schmiedefeld

GER

PFEIFFER Benjamin

08.09.198918

91.0
02:31

28:00.2

22.
+ 03:39.0

18.

21.

SV Biberau

GER
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Rank CC Difference
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WOELFE Julian

29.10.199022

86.8
02:48

27:56.2

20.
+ 03:52.0

22.

22.

ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg

GER

TIIRMAA Karl-August

07.07.198916

96.0
02:11

28:55.5

28.
+ 04:14.3

16.

23.

Sportclub Otepaa

EST

SOKOLENKO Konstantin

09.11.198723

83.5
03:01

28:07.6

23.
+ 04:16.4

23.

24.

ZSKA Almaty

KAZ

LEVKOI Tanel

23.08.199028

74.3
03:38

27:57.8

21.
+ 04:43.6

28.

25.

Skiclub Nomme

EST

SOBOLEV Ivan

03.03.198327

75.8
03:32

28:22.1

25.
+ 05:01.9

26.

26.

ZPOR Raubitschi

BLR

FALLER Thomas

25.07.199121

87.0
02:47

29:16.7

30.
+ 05:11.5

21.

27.

SC Furtwangen

GER

FREYTAG Burkhard

02.05.198826

75.8
03:32

28:39.9

27.
+ 05:19.7

26.

28.

WSV Eisenerz

AUT

PARKHOMCHUK Andriy

31.12.198832

54.3
04:58

27:40.8

17.
+ 05:46.6

32.

29.

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

POLUSHIN Vladimir

13.08.198829

73.0
03:43

29:14.3

29.
+ 06:05.1

29.

30.

Sportschool N7 Almaty

KAZ

Did not start:

PIHO Kail
30

28.05.1991
03:50

71,3

30.Sportclub Taevat?ht

EST

Disqualified:

SCHLOTT Toni
25

21.03.1987
03:20

78,8

25.SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

GER

cloudy -4.0 -3.9 81.0

Snow Condition

hard

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

31/1032/10 30/10

LAIS Michael

Chief of Competition

SWEEN Arne Olaf

TD
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